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2013 LH.S.A Gymnastics Championships - Preliminaries
Hosted by: Lincoln-Way East High School Saturday May 11, 2013
Floor Exercise Bl'[sn et

Pl Name Yr. School Judge 1 Judge 2 Score

1 David MacDonald Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) [Coop] 9.700  9.700 9.700

2 TJ Kennedy So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.600  9.600 9.600

2 Colin McCarthy Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.600 9.600 9.600

2 Ethan Sansone Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) [Coop] 9.600  9.600 9.600

5 Joe Mauk Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 9.500 9.600  9.550

6 Austin Zimmer Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.500 9.400 9.450

7 Sam Bode So. Elmhurst (York) 9.400. 9.300 9.350 '
7 Sam Flory Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.300 9.400 9.350

9 Brian Spinello Jr. » Deerfield 9.400 9.200 9.300

9 Eugene Boguslavsky Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 9.300 9.300 9.300
11 Chris Rediehs . So. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.100 9.300 9.200
11 Brian Thompson Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 9.100 9.300 9.200
11 C.J. Patton Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.300 9.100 9.200
14 John Schubert Sr..  Downers Grove (North) 9.200 9.100 9.150
15 Corey Snyder So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.000  9.200 9.100
16 Nomondalai Jamiyankhuu Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 9.000 9.100 9.050
17 Nate Elfant Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.000  9.000 9.000
17 Strahinja Sopcic Jr. Downers Grove (North) 9.000 9.000 9.000
17 David Kavalerchik Sr. Buffalo Grove 9.000 9.000 9.000
20 *  Bret Golz So.  Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.900 9.000 8.950
20 Tyler Cho So. Buffalo Grove 9.100 8.800 8.950 -
22 Tim Pappas Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.800 9.000 8.900
22 Jackson Mccoy Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.900 8.900 . 8.900
24 ‘Perry Zumbrook Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.800 8.900 8.850
25 John Cummins Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.700  8.900 8.800
25 Jacob Guth Jr.  Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.700  8.900 8.800
25 Brandon Swanson Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.700 8.900 8.800
25 Brent Schneider Sr. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) [Coop] 8.800  8.800 8.800
29 Devonte Smith Sr. Downers Grove (North) 8.600 8.900 8.750
30 Matt Crigler Sr. Rolling Meadows 8.700 8.600 8.650
30 Cameron Mueller Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.600 8.700 8.650
30 Oscar Garza So. Bensenville (Fenton) 8.700  8.600 8.650
33 Steve L Merena Jr. Elgin (H.S.) 8.700 8.500 8.600
33 Steve Pauley Jr. Buffalo Grove 8.700  8.500 8.600
35 John DiCianni Sr. Elmhurst (York) 8.500 8.600 8.550
35 Jack Schneider Fr. Deerfield 8.700 8.400 8.550
37 Caleb Simpson Sr. Frankfort.(Lincoln-Way East) [Coop] 8.500  8.500 8.500
37 Ryan Alsip Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.600 8.400 8.500
37 Jack Schmidt Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.500 8.500 8.500

40 Chris Avvisati Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.400 8.500 8.450



2013 LH.S.A Gymnastics Championships - Preliminaries
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Floor Exercise BH It A 0.000  0.000 e
Pl Name Yr. School 7 Judge1  Judge 2 Score
41 Josh Hoppe Sr.  Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.500 8.300 8.400
41 Jonathon Phelps Fr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.300 8.500 8.400
41 Jeff Spinello Jr. - Deerfield 8.500 8.300 8.400
44 Philip Morreale Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.300 8.100 8.200
45 Brett Arias Sr. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) [Coop] 8.100  7.800 7.950
46 Danny Heller Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) [Coop] 8.000  7.800 7.900
47 Alex Smith Jr. Rolling Meadows 7.800 7.700 7.750
47 Chad Hosman Sr. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) [Coop] 7.900  7.600 7.750
49 Kyle Weichselbaum Sr. * Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 5.700 5.600 5.650
50 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 - 0.000

50 .0 . 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000
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Pommel Horse m s A reee
Pl Name Yr. Séhoc;l Judge1 Judge 2 Score
1 C.J. Patton Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.700 9.700 9.700
2 Ethan Sansone Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) [Coop] 9.600  9.600 9.600
3 David MacDonald Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) [Coop] 9.600  9.500 9.550
4 Brian Thompson Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 9.400 9.500 9.450
5 Colin McCarthy Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.900 9.000 8.950

6 Nomondalai Jamiyankhuu Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 9.000 8.800 8.900 .
7 Arie Feltman-Frank So.  Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.800 8.800 8.800
8 Luke Skala Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.600 8.700 8.650
9 Christian Courtney Jr. " Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.600 - -8.600 8.600
9 John Schubert Sr. Downers Grove (North) 8.500 8.700 8.‘60,0
9 Noah Mennemeier Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.600 8.600 8.600
9 Danny Heller Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) [Coop) 8.500  8.700 8.600
13 Sam Flory Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.600 8.500 8.550
14 Corey Snyder So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.600  8.400 8.500
15 Strahinja Sopcic Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.500 8.400 8.450
15 Joe Mauk Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.500 8.400 8.450
17 Jacob Guth Jr.  Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.400 8.400 8.400
17 Austin Zimmer Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.400  8.400 8.400
17 . Nate Elfant Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.300  8.500 8.400
20 Elliot Lam Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.300 8.400 8.350
21 Brian Reedy Sr.  Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.300 8.300 8.300
22 Chris Rediehs So. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.100 8.400 8.250
23 Brent Schneider Sr. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) [Coop] 8.100  8.300 8.200
23 David Kavalerchik Sr. Buffalo Grove 8.200 8.200 8.200
25 Blake Rossdeutcher Jr.  Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.100  8.000 8.050
26 Stete L Merena Jr. Elgin (H.S.) 7.900 8.100 8.000
26 Chris Jacob Jr. Buffalo Grove 8.000 8.000 8.000
28 Cameron Mueller Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.800 8.000 7.900
- 28 Jeremy Fine So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.000 7.800 7.900
28 Greg Biagi Jr. Highland Park 7.900 7.900 7.900
28 Xavier Barry Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 7.800 8.000 7.900
28 Ryan Alsip Jr.  Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.000 7.800 7.900
33 Lucas Price Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.800 7.900 7.850
34 Ryan Durkin Fr. Naperville (Central) 7.500 7.800 7.650
34 Pratik Patel Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.700 7.600 7.650
36 Mark Larock So.  Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 7.600 7.600 7.600
36 Dhwal Gheewala Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 7600. 7.600 7.600
36 Jonah Nguyen Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 7.600 7.600 7.600
39 Sam Bode So. Elmhurst (York) 7.300 7.500 7.400
40 Jack Schmidt Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.200 7.400 7.300
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Pommel Horse B 0.000  0.000
Pl Name Yr. School Judge 1 Judge 2 Score
41 Keawe Winstead So.  Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.300 7.200 7.250
42 Brandon Swanson Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.000 7.400 7.200
43 Scott Wong Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.300 7.000 7.150
44 Dylan Abbott Jr. Highland Park 6.900 7.200 7.050
44 Timmy La Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.100 7.000 7.050
46 Matt Scislowski So. Buffalo Grove 6.800 7.200 7.000
47 Palak Patel Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.800 7.100 6.950
48 Paul Yang Sr. “Arlington Heights (Hersey) 6.800  7.000 6.900
49 Bryce Simpson Jr. Elmhurst (York) 6.500 6.900 6.700

50 Dom Delgrosso Jr. Naperville (Central) 6.500 6.600 6.550
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Still Rings
Name
Brian Thompson
Cameron Mueller
David MacDonald
Joe Mauk
Paul Steger
Strahinja Sopcic
Perry Zumbrook
Colin McCarthy
Will Gallucci
Chris Rediehs
Ethan Sansone
Brandon Metcalf
Joey Mandarino
Arie Feltman-Frank
Jeremy Fine
Corey Snyder
David Kavalerchik
Steve L Merena
Eugene Boguslavsky
Satchel Hudson
Nate Elfant
Jacob Petri
Zachary Cipra
Thomas Brethauer
Brent Schneider
Tim Pappas
Antonio Cacho
Kyle Weichselbaum
Henry Clark
Ryan Durkin
David Bielski
Danny Heller
Connor Dierks

Nomondalai Jamiyankhuu

Brian Reedy
Michael Szymanek
Austin Zimmer
Derrick Nguyen
Blake Rossdeutcher

Sam Flory

Yr.

Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
So.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
So.
So.
So.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Fr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Fr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Fr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.

BHSA

School
Hinsdale (Central)
Mundelein (H.S.)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) [Coop]
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Glen Ellyn*(Glenbard South)
Downers Grove (North)

Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West)
Mundelein (H.S.)
LaGrange (Lyons)
LaGrange (Lyons)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) [Coop}

Hoffman Estates (Conant)

Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West)

Lincolnshire (Stevenson)

Glenview (Glenbrook South)

Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Buffalo Grove
Elgin (H.S.)

Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South)
Carpentersville (Dundee-Crown)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)

Mundelein (H.S.)
Downers Grove (South)
Downers Grove (North)

Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) [Coop]
Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Skokie (Niles North)
Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Niles (Northridge Prep)
Naperville (Central)
LaGrange (Lyons)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) [Coop]
Fox Lake (Grant)
Skokie (Niles West)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Roselle (Lake Park)

Glenview (Glenbrook South)

Carol Stream (Glenbard North)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Roselle (Lake Park)

)

Judge 1
9.400
9.300
9.400
9.200
8.800
8.900
8.700
8.900
8.600
8.700
8.600
8.600
8.400
8.500
8.400
8.300
8.500
8.300
8.300
8.200
8.300
8.400
8.000
8.200
7.900
8.100
8.000
7.900
8.100
7.700
7.600
7.700
7.800
7.800
7.700
7.400
7.300
7.200
7.100
7.200

Preliminaries

Saturday May 11, 2013
Page 1

Judge 2 Score ##%
9.500 9.450
9.500 9.400
9.300 9.350
9.300 9.250
9.000 8.900
8.800 8.850 .
8.900 8.800
8.700 8.800
8.800 8.700
8.600 8.650
8.600 8.600
8.300 8.450
8.400 8.400
8.300 8.400
8.300 8.350
8.400  8.350
8.200 8.350
8.300 8.300
8.300 8.300
8.400 8.300
8.200 8.250
8.100 8.250
8.300 8.150
8.100  .8.150
8.200 8.050
8.000 8.050
7.900 7.950
8.000 7.950
7.700 ©  7.900
8.000 7.850
8.000 7.800
7.800 7.750
7.700 7.750
7.400 7.600
7.400 7.550
7.600 7.500
7.500 7.400
7.300 7.250
7.300 7.200
7.100 7.150
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2013 LH.S.A Gymnastics Championships - Preliminaries

Hosted by: Lincoln-Way East High School 4 > A Saturday May 11, 2013
H - i . Page 2
Still Rings s ¥ L = R 0.000 0.000
PI. . Name Yr. School Judge1  Judge 2 Score
41 Alan Peralta Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.000 7.200 7.100
42 Ricardo Villalobos Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 7.200 6.900 7.050
43 Chris Klein Sr. Mt Prospect (Prospect) 6.900 7.100 7.000
44 Sam Hamilton Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 6.800 7.100 6.950
45 Zachary Davis - Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.700 7.000 6.850
46 Av Kahane Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 6.500 7.000 6.750 °
47 Jake Siebert Jr. Buffalo Grove 6.500 6.800 6.650
48 C.J. Patton Sr. . Palatine (Fremd) 6.400 6.500 6.450
49 Evan Murray Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) [Coop] 6.000  6.000 6.000
50 0 , 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000
.f'/f
/N
éj <«
© {S23)




2013 LH.S.A Gymnastics Championships
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40

Vault

Name

Nate Elfant
David MacDonald
TJ Kennedy
Satchel Hudson
Ethan Sansone
Matt Swanson
Perry Zumbrook
Sam Bode
Cameron Mueller
Kevin Shahnazi
Danny Heller
Colton Bach
Colin McCarthy
Bryan Kowalkowski
Sam Flory
Jeff Spinello
John Schubert
Corey Snyder
-Qarin Johnnic
Matt Crigler
Brent Schneider
Tyler Cho
Ryan Alsip
Max Jurkowski
Mat Sigler
C.J. Patton
Elijah Bond
Matt Korff
Brian Spinello
Tom Valadez
Jordi Heeneman

Nomondalai Jamiyankhuu

Zachary Cipra
Steve L Merena
Brian Thompson

Joe Mauk
Jeremy Fine
Strahinja Sopcic
Ben Stoehr
Chris Avvisati

Yr.
Sr.
Jr.
So.
Fr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
So.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
So.
So.
Sr.
Sr.
So.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
So.
Fr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
So.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.

R

School
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) [Coop]
Carol Stream (Glenbard North)
Carpentersville (Dundee-Crown)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) [Coop]
Arlington Heights (Hersey)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West)
. Elmhurst (York)
Mundelein (H.S.)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) [Coop])
Villa Park (Willowbrook)
Mundelein (H.S.)
Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) [Coop]
Roselle (Lake Park)
Deerfield
Downers Grove (North)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) [Coop]
Rolling Meadows
Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) [Coop]
Buffalo Grove
Darien (Hinsdale South)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) [Coop]
Schaumburg (H.S.)
Palatine (Fremd)
Skokie (Niles West)
Arlington Heights (Hersey)
Deerfield
Elk Grove Village (E.G.)
Naperville (Central)
Skokie (Niles West)
Downers Grove (South)
Elgin (H.S.)
Hinsdale (Central)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Downers.Grove (North)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Roselle (Lake Park)

TR
Preliminaries
Saturday May 11,2013

Page 1
Judge1  Judge 2 Score
9.400 9.400 9.400
9.500 9.300 9.400
9400 9.300 9.350
9.300 9.300 9.300
9.200 9.200 9.200
9.200 9.200 9.200 *
9.200 9.100 9.150
9.200 9.100 9.150
9.200 9.100 9.150
9.200 9.000 9.100
9.100 9.000 9.050
9.100 9.000 9.050
9.000 9.100 9.050
9.100 9.000 9.050
9.000 9.000 9.000
8.900 9.100 9.000
9.000 8.900 8.950
9.000 8.900 8.950
9.000 8.900 8.950
8.900 9.000 8.950
9.000 8.900 8.950
9.000 8.800 8.900
8.900 8.900 8.900
9.000 8.800 8.900
9.000 8.800 8.900
8.900 8.800 8.850
8.900 8.800 8.850
8.900 8.800 8.850
8.900 8.800 8.850
8.900 8.700 8.800
8.900 8.700 8.800
8.700  8.800 8.750
8.800 8.700 8.750
8.600 8.800 8.700
8.800 8.600 8.700
8.700 8.700 8.700
8.700 8.600 8.650
8.500 8.600 8.550
8.500 8.500 8.500
8.300 8.500 8.400
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Pl.
40
40
40
44
44
46
46
48
49
49
49

Vault

Name
Tavaris Fletcher
Brandon Swanson
Pat Dorn
Eddie Murphy
Jacob Petri
Daniel Baeza
Zachary Davis
Omar Ashour
0
0
0

Yr.

2013 LH.S.A Gymnastics Championships

School

WHSA

So. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)

Fr.
Sr.

Jr.
Jr.

So.
Sr.
So. Tinley Park (Andrew) [Coop]

0
0
0

Mundelein (H.S.)
Naperville (Central)
Darien (Hinsdale South)
Mundelein (H.S.)
Addison (A. Trail)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)

0
0
0

*

-  Preliminaries
Saturday May 11, 2013
Page 2
0.000 0.000

Judge1  Judge 2 Score
8.400 8.400 8.400
8.400 8.400 8.400
8.300 8.500 8.400
8.400 8.300 8.350
8.300 8.400 8.350

8.300 8.100 8.200
8.300 8.100 8.200
5500 5.100 5.300
0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000
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12
15
16
17
17
19
19
19
22
22
24
24
26
26
28
28
28
28
32
32
32
35
36
36
38
39
39

L~

Parallel Bars
Name
David MacDonald
Joe Mauk
Colin McCarthy
Brian Thompson
Kyle Weichselbaum
Austin Zimmer
David Kavalerchik
Strahinja Sopcic
Chris Rediehs
Nomondalai Jamiyankhuu
Brian Spinello
Cameron Mueller
Greg Biagi
John Schubert
Arie Feltman-Frank
Alex Cimaglia
Ethan Sansone
Pérry Zumbrook
- Ben.Marston
Michael Kim
Jacob Guth
C.J. Patton
Corey Snyder
Kirtan Patel
Michael Rodriguez
Keawe Winstead
Chris Klein
Tyler Cho
Jon McNamara
Lucas Price
Brian Reedy
Austin Hoening
Brent Schneider
Nate Elfant
Tim Pappas
Jack Schmidt
Steve L Merena
Robert Suszek
Sam Flory
Mitch Berkowitz

/4973

Yr.

Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) [Coop]
Sr.  Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Jr. Mundelein (H.S.)

Sr. Hinsdale (Central)

Sr.  Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Sr. Buffalo Grove

Jr. Downers Grove (North)
So. LaGrange (Lyons)

Fr. Skokie (Niles West)

Jr. Deerfield

Jr. Mundelein (H.S.)

Jr. Highland Park

Sr.  Downers Grove (North)
So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Jr. Deerfield

Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) [Coop]
Jr.  Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West)
Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) [Coop]
Sr. Skokie (Niles West)

Jr.  Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Sr. Palatine (Fremd)

So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Sr. Buffalo Grove

Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
So.  Villa Park (Willowbrook)
Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
So. Buffalo Grove

Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West)
Sr. Palatine (H.S.)

Sr.  Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Sr. Palatine (H.S.)

Sr. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) [Coop]
Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Sr.

Jr.
Jr.
Jr.

Sr.

Jr.

BHSA

School

Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Hinsdale (Central)
Elgin (H.S.)
Deerfield
Roselle (Lake Park)
Highland Park

- Preliminaries
Saturday May 11, 2013

Judge 1
9.800
9.600
9.600
9.400
9.400
9.400
9.400
9.300
9.300
9.000
9.200
9.000
9.000
9.100
9.000
9.000
8.800
8.700
8.800
8.800
8.900
8.800
8.800
8.700
8.600
8.600
8.600
8.500
8.400
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.200
8.200
8.300
8.100
8.300

Judge 2
9.700
9.600
9.500
9.500
9.400
9.300
9.200
9.200
9.100
9.200
9.000
9.100
9.100
9.000
8.900
8.800
8.900
9.000
8.800
8.800
8.700
8.600
8.600
8.600
8.700
8.600
8.600
8.600
8.700
8.600
8.600
8.500
8.600
8.600
8.300
8.400
8.400
8.200
8.300
8.100

R L]

Page 1

Score

9.750
9.600
9.550
9.450
9.400
9.350 °
9.300
9.250
9.200
9:100
9.100
9.050
9.050
9.050
8.950
8.900
8.850
8.850
8.800
8.800
8.800
8.700
8.700
8.650
8.650

- 8.600

8.600
8.550
8.550
8.550
8.550
8.500
8.500.
8.500
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.200
8.200
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Parallel Bars E T/ 3 0.000  0.000

Pl Name Yr. School Judge1  Judge 2 Score

41 Satchel Hudson Fr. Carpentersville (Dundee-Crown) 8.100  8.100 8.100

41 Noah Mennemeier Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.200 8.000 8.100

43 Sam Bode So. Elmhurst (York) 7.900 8.200 8.050

44 Eugene Boguslavsky Jr. Glen Eliyn (Glenbard South) 7.900 8.000 7.959

45 David Robbins Jr. Highland Park 7.800  7.800 7.800

46 Alex Gelz Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.700 7.800 7.750 °©

47 TJ Kennedy So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.600  7.700 7.650

48 Aaron De La Cruz Sr. s Addison (A. Trail) 7.700 7.500 7.600

49 Zac Halap Sr. Buffalo Grove 7.200 7.600 7.400

50 Ben Dibuz Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.200 7.300 7.250

50 Blake Rossdeutcher Jr.  Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.000 7.500 7.250
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Page 1

Pl Name Yr. School Judge 1 Judge 2 Score
1 Brian Thompson Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 9.600 9.500 9.550
2 John Schubert Sr. Downers Grove (North) 9.400 9.500 9.450
3 Colin McCarthy Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.500 9.300 9.400
4 TJ Kennedy So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.300 9.400  9.350
4 Ethan Sansone Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) [Coop} 9.300  9.400 9.350
6 Danny Heller Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) [Coop] 9.300  9.200 9.250
7 Arie Feltman-Frank So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.200 9.000 9.100
7 Brent Schneider Sr. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) [Coop] 9.200 9.000 9.100
9 Chris Rediehs So. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.100 9.000 9.050
9 David MacDonald Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) [Coop] 9.100  9.000 9.050
11 Steve L Merena Jr. Elgin (H.S.) 9.000 8.900 8.950
12 Jacob Guth Jr.  Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.900 8.900 8.900
13 Nate Elfant Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.900  8.700 8.800
14 David Kavalerchik Sr. Buffalo Grove 8.900 8.600 8.750
15 Bryce Simpson Jr. Elmhurst (York) 8.700 8.700 8.700
16 Austin Zimmer Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.500 8.800 8.650
17 C.J. Patton Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.300 8.400 8.350
18 Corey Snyder So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.400  8.200 8.300
19 Brandon Swanson Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.200 8.000 8.100
20 Brian Reedy Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.900 8.000 7.950
21 Nomondalai Jamiyankhuu Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.000 7.700 7.850
22 Eugene Boguslavsky Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.600 8.000 7.800
22 Henry Clark Jr. Niles (Northridge Prep) 7.900 7.700 7.800
24 Sam Bode So. Eimhurst (York) 7.800 7.600 7.700
24 Keawe Winstead So.  Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.700 7.700 7.700
24 Zachary Cipra Sr. Downers Grove (South) 7.700 7.700 7.700
27 Gino Simone So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.700  7.500 7.600
28 - Matt Crigler Sr. Rolling Meadows 7.500 7.600 7.550
29 Satchel Hudson Fr. Carpentersville (Dundee-Crown) 7.600  7.400 7.500
29 Kirtan Patel Sr. Buffalo Grove 7.700 7.300 7.500
31 Strahinja Sopcic Jr. Downers Grove (North) 7.200 7.600 7.400
32 Brett Arias . Sr. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) [Coop] 7.600  7.100 7.350
33 Renald Daemicke Sr. Downers Grove (North) 7.100 7.500 7.300
34 Alex Baratta Sr.  Arlington Heights (Hersey)  7.200  7.300 7.250
35 John Cummins Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.100  7.200 7.150
36 Bryan Kowalkowski Sr. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) [Coop] 7.100  7.100 7.100
37 Ryan Durkin Fr. Naperville (Central) 7.100 7.000 7.050
38 Austin Hoening Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.100 6.800 6.950
39 Chris Avvisati Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 6.800 7.000 6.900

39 David Bielski Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 6.700 7.100 6.900
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Pl Name Yr. School Judge1  Judge 2 Score
41 Lucas Price Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 6.600 7.000 6.800
42 Austin Peabody Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) [Coop] 6.800  6.500 6.650
43 Ryan Alsip Jr.  Darien (Hinsdale South) 6.700 6.500 6.600
44 Chris Jacob Jr. Buffalo Grove 6.500 6.500 6.500
45 Paul Steger Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 6.200 6.700 6.450
46 Dom Delgrosso Jr. Naperville (Central) 6.300 5.900 6.100 -
47 Alex Gelz Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 5900 6.100 6.000
47 Will Gallucci Jr. . LaGrange (Lyons) 5.900 6.100 6.000
49 Jeff Spinello Jr. Deerfield 5.700 6.100 5.900
50 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000

50 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000



